SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR Mr. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 11760/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30-11-2016 in RFA No. 3696/2016 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

HARDEEP SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION TERRITORY, CHANDIGARH

Respondent(s)

Date: 13-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

S. L. Aneja, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sangram S. Saran, Adv. Mr. Shree Pal Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

File not received.

Be listed again on 1st of August, 2017.

Mr. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL Registrar